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Citroen C1 1.0 VTi Feel 5dr | Jun 2016
*** SORRY NOW SOLD ***
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Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 4 speakers, 7" touch screen, 12V
Accessory socket, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS + EBD +
EBA, Black grille, Bluetooth Telephone preparation, Body colour
bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors,
Chrome grille surround, Cloth upholstery, Courtesy lights, CSC -
Cornering stability control, Cupholders, Curtain airbags, DAB
audio, Dashboard storage, Deadlocks, Driver/front passenger
airbag, Driver/passenger sunvisors and vanity mirrors, EBA,
Electric front windows, Electronic brake force distribution, ESP,
Front door pockets, Front head restraints, Front lateral airbags,
Front reading lights, Glovebox, Height adjustable drivers seat,
Height adjustable steering wheel, Hill start assist, Isofix rear
child seat preparation, LED daytime running lights, Locking fuel
filler cap, Luggage cover, Passenger airbag with cut-off device,
Pollen filter, Pyrotechnically pre-tensioned front seatbelts, Rear
headrests, Rear parcel shelf, Rear spoiler, Rear storage pockets,
Rear wiper, Remote control central locking, Space saver spare
wheel, Steering wheel mounted controls, Transponder
immobiliser, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitor, USB socket,
Variable PAS, Warning buzzer and light for front seatbelts
unfastened

——

£5,995

Upper Braniel Road Castlereagh Belfast, Belfast, BT5 7TX
Gibson: 07501501838

Miles: 53000
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 998

CO2 Emission: 95

Tax Band: A (£20 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 7E

Reg: YJZ5116

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

3466mm
1615mm
1460mm
4

196L

1240KG
400KG

56.5MPG

78.5MPG

68.9MPG

35L

5 SPEED
98MPH
14.3s
67.1BHP



