

Citroen C1 1.0 VTi Feel 5dr | Jun 2016 *** SORRY NOW SOLD ***

£5,995







Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 4 speakers, 7" touch screen, 12V Accessory socket, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS + EBD + EBA, Black grille, Bluetooth Telephone preparation, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Chrome grille surround, Cloth upholstery, Courtesy lights, CSC -Cornering stability control, Cupholders, Curtain airbags, DAB audio, Dashboard storage, Deadlocks, Driver/front passenger airbag, Driver/passenger sunvisors and vanity mirrors, EBA, Electric front windows, Electronic brake force distribution, ESP, Front door pockets, Front head restraints, Front lateral airbags, Front reading lights, Glovebox, Height adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable steering wheel, Hill start assist, Isofix rear child seat preparation, LED daytime running lights, Locking fuel filler cap, Luggage cover, Passenger airbag with cut-off device, Pollen filter, Pyrotechnically pre-tensioned front seatbelts, Rear headrests, Rear parcel shelf, Rear spoiler, Rear storage pockets, Rear wiper, Remote control central locking, Space saver spare wheel, Steering wheel mounted controls, Transponder immobiliser, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitor, USB socket, Variable PAS, Warning buzzer and light for front seatbelts unfastened

Miles:	53000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	998
CO2 Emission:	95
Tax Band:	A (£20 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	7E
Reg:	YJZ5116

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3466mm
Width:	1615mm
Height:	1460mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	196L
Gross Weight:	1240KG
Max. Loading Weight:	400KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	56.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	78.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	68.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	98MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	14.3s
Engine Power BHP:	67.1BHP